
Data Sheet 1410725
Product:
El-number:
Mat.no:
EAN:
Packing:
Color:

RS16 IP44 sett 2hull PH
1410725
EKO04067
7020160406712
5
Polarwhite

Product description: IP44 set for RS16 flush mounted switches, except the 1+1+1 switch.
Double set.

Technical specifications: Halogenfree
RS16 IP44 set for 2 switches.

Size Wiring diagram
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